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Monochrome
Camera

acA640-
750um

1/4"

0.30

USB
3.0,
Micro-
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Screw
Locks

Mount

#33-974

¥67,800
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Color
Camera

acA640-
750uc

1/4"

0.30

UsSB
3.0,
Micro-
B with
Screw
Locks

Mount

#33-975

¥70,700
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Camera

acA720-
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0.40
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B with
Screw
Locks

Mount

#11-498

¥54,700
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Camera

acA720-
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0.40
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B with
Screw
Locks

Mount

#11-499

¥57,500
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Camera
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0.50
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3.0,
Micro-
B with
Screw
Locks

Mount
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Mount
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Screw
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USB
3.0,
Monochrome acA1920- " Micro- C-
Camera 25um 137" 2.00 B with Mount #89-983 ¥50,400 78 EER
Screw
Locks
USB
3.0,
Color acA1920- " Micro- C-
Camera 250C 1/3.7" 2.00 B with Mount #89-984 ¥57,500 28 EEH
Screw
Locks
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3.0,
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Camera 40um 11.2" 230 B with Mount #33-980 ¥83,300 18 EEH
Screw
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Color acA1920- " Micro- C-
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Screw

Locks
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Mount

#36-739
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18 £EH
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3.0,
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Screw
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Mount

#36-740
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Mount
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Mount
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Mount
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165uc 213
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3.0,
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Mount

#89-988
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Mount
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Mount
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acA2440-
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5.00

USB
3.0,
Micro-
B with
Screw
Locks

Mount

#35-928

¥216,300

118 £EH

Monochrome
Camera

acA2500-

14um 1/2.5

5.00

UsSB
3.0,
Micro-
B with
Screw
Locks

Mount

#88-325

¥80,500

2@ EER
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Camera

acA2500-

14uc 1/2.5

5.00

USB
3.0,
Micro-
B with
Screw
Locks

Mount

#88-326

¥84,700
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Camera

acA2500-

60uc 1

5.00

USB
3.0,
Micro-
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Screw
Locks

Mount

#35-930

¥155,400

18 EER
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5.00

USB
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Screw
Locks

Mount

#35-929

¥151,200

48 EES
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Camera
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14uc

1/2.3" 10.60

UsSB
3.0,
Micro-
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Screw
Locks

Mount

#89-992

¥103,600
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57um 11.8

6.00

UsSB
3.0,
Micro-
B with
Screw
Locks

Mount

#37-213

¥60,500

2@ EER

Color
Camera

acA3088-

57uc 11.8

6.00

uUsSB

3.0,
Micro-
B with
Screw
Locks

Mount

#37-214

¥63,400

18 £ER
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29uc

1m.r"

12.00
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30uc

1ll
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USB
3.0,
Micro-
B with
Screw
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Mount
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18 EER
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1l|

9.00

USB
3.0,
Micro-
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Screw
Locks

Mount

#37-220

¥451,500

18 £EEH
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acA4112-
20um

1.1"

12.00

UsSB
3.0,
Micro-
B with
Screw
Locks

Mount

#37-221

¥296,800

18 £ER

Color
Camera

acA4112-
20uc

1.1"

12.00

UsSB
3.0,
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B with
Screw
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Mount

#37-222
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3.0,
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#37-223
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